
Saturday. December 15
7.16 Sporting Review
7.30 The Four King Sisters‘7.46 Rhythm in the Saddle3. 0 From Our Visitors: Book
8.15 Music from Our 3DB Library
8.30 British Sport: Boxing, a feature byMaurice Gorham, tracing the history ofthe noble art from the heyday of bareknuckle fighting to the present (BBC)
8. 4 Romance in Rhythm9.30 Paul Temple and the Curzon Case

(BBC)
10. 0 Oild Time Dance Music by the New
Gaiety Dance Band
(From Glasgow Street Hall)

10.30 Close down

QXKIN 1305e Sm
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 y= ele Weather Forecast9. 0 Calling all Sports (Alan Paterson)9.15 The Latest on Horseback9.30 Treasury of Song
9.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
7Z. 0 The A. J. Alan Stories7.16 ‘The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.46 Light Orchestras
t!) Listeners’ Requests
=o0.30 Close down

SY CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434m,
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
8. 4 Pipe Band Contest, 1951: Record-
ings of Competition
8.34 London Studio Melodies (BBC)10. 4 Kay Kyser’s Orchestra
10.10 Makers of Melody10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 At the Console4. Horace Heidt and his Musical
Knights
11.15 Light Pianists
11.30 Celebrated Violinists
11.46 Modern Vocalists
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Hawaiian Melodies
2.16 Music from the Shows
2.46 Ivan Rixon Singers3.0 Interlude for Strings
3.45 Marching Songs4. 0 Light Variety
4.30 Sports Results4.46 Jack Smith Show (VOA)6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
5.45 Children’s Hour
6.15 Sports Results
7.36 Music for You: Coral Cummins andthe Bob Bradford Quartet (Studio)
7.49 The Johnny Guarnieri Quarter-hour
8. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8.30 Oscar Hammerstein8.15 Lookout, by Angus Ross
8.30 Modern Dance Music10. 0 Sports Review
11.20 Close down

S) Y Cc 960 ke. 312m.
6. O p.m. Concert Pieces
6.30 Time for Music (BBC)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Richard Strauss
Maria Cebotari Core, With the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Ariadne’s Aria (‘Ariadne auf Naxos’)Svite: Le Bourgeois Gentilhomme
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
7.34 British Masterpieces: Alec Guinnesstalks about Shakespeare’s Plays (BBC)
7.46 Two Popular Overtures
Italians in Algiers Rossini
The Orchestra Stabile Accademia Di_ Cecilia conducted by Tullio Sera-
Fra Diavolo Auber
The Boston Promenade Orchestra con-
ducted by Arthur Fiedler
8.2 RHONA MERLE THOMAS (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, K.310 Mozart

(Studio)8.16 From the Fourth Edinburgh Fes-tival: The Glyndebourne Opera, in ex-
cerpts from "The Marriage of Figaro"

(BBC) Mozart6.10 Quartet in F Minor, Op. 35
Beethoven

The Griller String Quartet= Pacific Navigators: Abel JanszoonTasman, by Lee Fore Brace (NZBS)

| 9.48 Petrouchka StravinskyL’Orchestra de La Suisse Romande con-
ducted by Ernest Ansermet
10.30 The Story of Tristan da Cunha,The loneliest island in the.world (BBC)
11. 0 Close down

SHSde
7. 0 a.m. Rousing Ramblings
8. 0 Saturday Choice
9. 0 Man About Town: Weekly MaleCall
9.15 Your Music and‘ Mine
9.30 Country Mail-bag
9.45 Home Decorating Session (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air
6.45 Choose Your Artist
Songs of the Islands
Sports Page
Crooners’ Corner
On the Lighter Side
Melody on the Move: Sammy Kaye’srehestra
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40 Gems from Opera
4 ~ Light Concert
36 Heather Mixture (BBC)
y 6 .ReflectionsClose down

SV GREYMOUTH920 ke.326m_
9. Bam. You Ask, We Play12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. First Sports.Summary
Saturday Matineea Second Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
6.30 Dinner Music6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.36 Modern Variety
8. & The Great Tradition
8.30 Songs from the Cook Isiands:Native voices singing in RaeBe). withintroductions in English (NZ :
8.45 Choose Your Artist
9.15 Lookout, by Angus Ross
9.30 The mga an Edgar WallacePlay (BB ;

10.30 Close

ANY / DUNEDIN780 kc. 384m,
4am. Orchestras and Ballads
3:30 Topics for Business Women (Bar-bara Basham): Christmas Cooking for
the Flat Dweller; English, Carols, a talk
by Robert Neil
10. & Composer Corner
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Behind the Footlights11.0 Melodies You Know
11.30 Hits of Yesterday12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Band Music
2.30 Music from the Movies.3.0 London Studia Melodies: Louis
Levy’s Orchestra, Chorus and Soloists

(BBC)
.30 Popular Classics
30 Sweetwood Serenaders
45 Cy Walter (piano)
0 Musical Comedy Excerpts
30 Salon Concert. Players45° Children’s Hour
15 Otago Peninsular a & P. "Show36 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
. 5 Russell Electratones
rhythm group)

(Studio)
8.30 Songs and Songwriters9.15 Lookout, by Angus Ross9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary11.20 Close down

ANPE, ,UNERIN900 ke. 333m
5. Op.m. Concert Hour .

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Friedrich aie (piano)Sonata in D, K+t57 * Mozart
Sonata No. 7, re Prokofieff

eddy

7.33 Jennie Tourel. (mezzo-soprano)
Songs of Rachmaninoff, Faure and
Dupare

8. 0 The New Look in Music: Owen
Jensen discusses with piano illustrationsthe work of modern composers (NZBS)
8.22 Warlock and ButterworthThe Constant Lambert String Orchestra
Capriol Suite Warlock
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Maurice Miles
The Banks of Green Willow

Butterworth
|8.39 The Port of Otago: The Birth ofa Port, by Dr. A, H. MecLintock, readings

by the ee from his newly-‘publishedbook -(NZB
9. 0 cack and Mozart
The Turin Symphony Orchestra con-.ducted by Alberto Erede
Leonora Overture, No. 3, dp. 724AJulius Patzak (tenor) with the Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra conducted byKarl Bohm
Recit.: Gott Welch Dunkel Hier
Aria: In Des Lebens Fruhlingstagen
("Pidelio" ) : BeethovenEdwin Fischer (piano) with Orchestraconducted by Sir John Barbirolli
Concerto in E Flat, K.482 Mozart
The BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Arturo Toscanini
Symphony No, 1 in €, Op.nates

10.24 Sonata Recital
Hephzibah (piano) and Yehudi Menuhin
(violin)
Sonata in F, K.376 Mozart
Sonata No. 3 in E Bach

11. 0 Close. down

a u ZA 720 ke. 416m.
9. 3 a.m. Songs with Hill Billies
9.15 Sports News
9.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 Continental Corner
10.46 Gracie Fields
11. 0 Frenchman’s Creek
11.26 Tunes of Today
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Racing SummaryJerry Gray and his Orchestra
2.15 Two’s Company: Peggy Lee andMel Torme
2.30 The Three Suns
2.45 The Norman Luboff Choir
3. 0 Americana ;
3.15 The Music of Noel Coward
3.30 An Album of Memories4.0 The Floor Show
4.45 Racing Summary6.0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors
and The Quiz (Standard 2)
6.30 Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour

1

6. 0 Invercargill Wool Sale ReportThe Adventures of Charlie Chan: The
Mummy That Moved
7.36 London Studio Melodies: Eric Rob-inson’s Orchestra with the Keynotes

(BBC)
8. 7 Radio Theatre: Sweet Aloes
9.15 Lookout, by Angus Ross ~

9.30 N.Z. in Spring: A panoramic viewof countryside and town .as the sun
swings South (NZBS)
10.45 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down ;
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